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Court allocation In the City Civil and Sessions Court, at Mazgaon

Sr. No. Assignment Floor Room No.

1 COMMERCIAL COURT 32 32 1101

2 COMMERCIAL COURT 31 31 1102

3 COMMERCIAL COURT 14 14 1103

4 SUMMARY / RESIDUARY 61 81 1201

5 SUMMARY / RESIDUARY 13 83 1203

6 SUMMARY / RESIDUARY 15 84 1204

7 87 1403

8 88 1404

Matters 
pertaining to 

Court no. in City 
Civil & Sessions 

Court, Gr. 
Bombay

Mazgaon 
Court 

building 
Court no.

11th 

11th 

11th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

CRIMINAL  APPEAL / 
REVISION 

10,16 to 19, 22 
to 25, 27, 28, 

30, 31, 33 
14th 

CRIMINAL  APPEAL / 
REVISION 

35, 36, 37, 39, 
41 to 46, 54 to 
56, 58, 60, 61

14th 

Note :- Civil & Criminal Departments on the 11th Floor.
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